Pumpkin 101

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Pumpkin 101

isafun Halloween tradition that's popular among both children and

.To your own , you'll first need to

or one from alocal farmer's market or patch. Make a

workspace to do the in, and trace or your

design on the side of the before you begin . Remember also
that you'll need to all of the from the

'sinterior. Make sure to keep away from young children, and

supervise older children who want to their own
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